N
>
N
=

2022

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

19
20
23

16
24
27

8-11
22
25
29

10

11

12
15
24-26

18-20
21
24

17
18
21
22

11

14
25
26

4
12

13

15
22
25

13
16
29
30

7-9
10
13

April 19, 2021
Board of Education Regular Meeting

NEW TRIER TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 203

2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

Thursday
Friday
Monday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Thursday

Friday-Monday
Friday

Monday

Friday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Wednesday — Friday

Friday
Monday
Friday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday — Thursday
Friday

Monday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Friday

Monday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday
Friday
Monday

Friday
Monday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday-Thursday
Friday
Monday

Opening Institute — Day 1
Institute — Day 2
First Day of Student Attendance (Blue Day)

Labor Day — Holiday (no school)

Rosh Hashanah — Holiday (no school)

Yom Kippur — Holiday (no school)

Early Dismissal Green Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)
Late Arrival Blue Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)

Freshman Go-To-School Night (Northfield Campus)
Regular School Day on Winnetka Campus

Fall Break — Holiday (no school)

Early Dismissal Green Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)

Late Arrival Blue Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)

First Quarter Ends

Early Dismissal Blue Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.);
Parent-Teacher Conferences (evening)
Parent-Teacher Conferences (afternoon and evening)
(no school for students)
Institute Day (no school for students)
Late Arrival Green Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
Thanksgiving — Holiday (no school)

Early Dismissal Blue Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)
Late Arrival Green Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
Winter Break Begins

School Resumes after Winter Break

Martin Luther King Day — Holiday (no school)
First Semester Exams

Grading Day (see footnote #1 below)

Second Semester Begins (Blue Day)

Early Dismissal Blue Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)
Institute Day — (no school for students)

Presidents’ Day — Holiday (no school)

Late Arrival Green Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)

Early Dismissal Blue Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)

Juniors - Illinois Science Assessment 12:40 p.m. —2:30 p.m.

Late Arrival Green Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
Third Quarter Ends
Spring Break begins

Classes Resume

Pending - April State Testing Day for Sophomores and Juniors;
Regular Green Day for Freshmen; No School for Seniors

Pending - April State Testing Day for Freshman; Regular Green
Day for the Winnetka Campus

Good Friday — Holiday (no school)

Early Dismissal Green Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)

Late Arrival Blue Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)

Early Dismissal Blue Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)
Late Arrival Green Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
Commencement — (time & location TBD)

Memorial Day — Holiday (no school)

Second Semester Exams
Grading Day (see footnote #2 below)
Summer School Begins

**Grading days are tentatively scheduled and frequently used as make up days or exam days. Family travel is highly discouraged.

L.
2.

If an emergency day is used before January 21, then January 21 will be a student final exam day.
If an emergency day is used on or after January 24, then June 10 will be a student final exam day.



New Trier High School

2021-2022 School Calendar

July 2021 ___August2021

SU|M|Tu | W | Th| F | S SU{M|Tu | W | Th| F | S
112 |3 1(2 |3 |4|5)| 6|7
4 | 5|6 |7 |89 10 8 | 910111213 |14
11 (12 |13 |14 |15 |16 | 17 15 17 | 18 21
18 |19 |20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 22 28
25|26 |27 |28 |29 | 30| 31 29

September 2021

5 6
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 pri&
yIld 26 27 28 29

February 2022

sulM|Tu|W|[Th|F|Ss M [Tu|W/[Th| F | sulM|[Tu|wW|[th|[F|s
B 2 3 4

4 5 6 7 7 /8 9 10 1 6 8 9 N 118%| 12
11 12 13 |14 13 BESRENSEN 178 @EN 19 13 |14¢ 6 N 19
18 19 | 20 271** 20 yvd 23 |24 25 W) 20 4 26
25 26 27 28 27 27 i ? 0

25 19 | 44

June 2022

18 19 20
23 (24 25 26 27
30 31

18 19 20 21 pri&
26 27 28 29

. Staff Institute Day Early Release/Late Start Paired
School Closed/ Holidays (8/19, 8/20, 11/12, 2/18) Days
Parent-Teacher Conference School Day Testing (tentative) . semester Exams
(ri/10,11/11) Green Day on other campus
No School/Grading Day** First Day of Summer School

#Freshman-Go-To-School Night — Format TBD
*Juniors take Illinois Science Assessment 12:40 p.m. — 2:30 p.m.
**Grading days are tentatively scheduled and frequently used as make up days or exam days. Family travel is highly discouraged.




	NEW TRIER TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 203
	2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR
	13            Monday                                         Summer School Begins

