NEW TRIER TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 203 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

<u>2021</u>	August	19	Thursday	Opening Institute – Day 1
2021	August	20	Friday	Institute – Day 2
		23	Monday	First Day of Student Attendance (Blue Day)
		23	Worlday	This Day of Student Attendance (Dide Day)
	September	6	Monday	Labor Day – Holiday (no school)
	•	7	Tuesday	Rosh Hashanah – Holiday (no school)
		16	Thursday	Yom Kippur – Holiday (no school)
		24	Friday	Early Dismissal Green Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)
		27	Monday	Late Arrival Blue Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
		21	Wonday	Lute Arrival Blue Day (17/11.00 a.m. & 17/11.20 a.m.)
	October	7	Thursday	Freshman Go-To-School Night (Northfield Campus) Regular School Day on Winnetka Campus
		8-11	Friday-Monday	Fall Break – Holiday (no school)
		22	Friday	Early Dismissal Green Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)
		25	Monday	Late Arrival Blue Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
		29	Friday	First Quarter Ends
	November	10	Wednesday	Early Dismissal Blue Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.); Parent-Teacher Conferences (evening)
		11	Thursday	Parent-Teacher Conferences (afternoon and evening) (no school for students)
		12	Friday	Institute Day (no school for students)
		15	Monday	Late Arrival Green Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
		24-26	Wednesday – Friday	Thanksgiving – Holiday (no school)
	December	2	Friday	Early Dismissal Blue Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)
	December	3		
		6	Monday	Late Arrival Green Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
		17	Friday	Winter Break Begins
<u>2022</u>	January	3	Monday	School Resumes after Winter Break
		17	Monday	Martin Luther King Day – Holiday (no school)
		18-20	Tuesday – Thursday	First Semester Exams
		21	Friday	Grading Day (see footnote #1 below)
		24	Monday	Second Semester Begins (Blue Day)
	February	17	Thursday	Early Dismissal Blue Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)
	v	18	Friday	Institute Day – (no school for students)
		21	Monday	Presidents' Day – Holiday (no school)
		22	Tuesday	Late Arrival Green Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
		22	Tuesday	Eute IIIIvai Green Day (17/11.00 a.m. & 17/11.20 a.m.)
	March	11	Friday	Early Dismissal Blue Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.) Juniors - Illinois Science Assessment 12:40 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.
		14	Monday	Late Arrival Green Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
		25	Friday	Third Quarter Ends
		26	Saturday	Spring Break begins
	April	4	Monday	Classes Resume
	r	12	Tuesday	Pending - April State Testing Day for Sophomores and Juniors; Regular Green Day for Freshmen; No School for Seniors
		13	Wednesday	Pending - April State Testing Day for Freshman; Regular Green Day for the Winnetka Campus
		15	Friday	Good Friday – Holiday (no school)
		22	Friday	Early Dismissal Green Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)
		25	Monday	Late Arrival Blue Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
	May	13	Friday	Early Dismissal Blue Day (N/12:10 p.m. & W/12:30 p.m.)
		16	Monday	Late Arrival Green Day (N/11:00 a.m. & W/11:20 a.m.)
		29	Sunday	Commencement – (time & location TBD)
		30		Memorial Day – Holiday (no school)
		30	Monday	Memoriai Day – Munday (no school)
	June	7-9	Tuesday-Thursday	Second Semester Exams
		10	Friday	Grading Day (see footnote #2 below)
		13	Monday	Summer School Begins

^{**}Grading days are tentatively scheduled and frequently used as make up days or exam days. Family travel is highly discouraged.

1. If an emergency day is used before January 21, then January 21 will be a student final exam day.

- 2. If an emergency day is used on or after January 24, then June 10 will be a student final exam day.

New Trier High School

2021-2022 School Calendar

	July 2021								
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

	August 2021									
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								
					9	9				

	September 2021									
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S				
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24 ^G	25				
26	27 ^B	28	29	30						
					19	28				

	October 2021									
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7#	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22 ^G	23				
24	25 ^B	26	27	28	29	30				
31					19	47				

	November 2021								
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10 ^B	11	12	13			
14	15 ^G	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							
					19	66			

December 2021								
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S		
			1	2	3 ^B	4		
5	6 ^G	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			
					12	78		

	January 2022								
Su	W	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21**	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31				13	91			

February 2022									
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17 ^B	18	19			
20	21	22 ^G	23	24	25	26			
27	28								
				6	19	25			

March 2022										
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S				
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11 ^{B*}	12				
13	14 ^G	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30	31						
					19	44				

	April 2022								
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22 ^G	23			
24	25 ^B	26	27	28	29	30			
					19	63			

	May 2022								
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13 ^B	14			
15	16 ^G	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							
					21	84			

June 2022						
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10**	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		
					7	91

School Closed/ Holidays

Parent-Teacher Conference
(11/10, 11/11)

Staff Institute Day
(8/19, 8/20, 11/12, 2/18)
School Day Testing (tentative)
Green Day on other campus
First Day of Summer School

Early Release/Late Start Paired Days

Semester Exams

No School/Grading Day**

[#]Freshman-Go-To-School Night - Format TBD

^{*}Juniors take Illinois Science Assessment 12:40 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.

^{**}Grading days are tentatively scheduled and frequently used as make up days or exam days. <u>Family travel is highly discouraged</u>.